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    This is an HTML version of an attachment to the Freedom of Information request
    'Data gathered from traffic speed signage on Yellow Rock Road'.
  




  
    
      
[bookmark: 1]School / Location:

Suburb:

Tullimbar

Street Name:

Yellow Rock Road

Direction:

Southbound

School Zone:

Sign ID:

AM School Zone Times (8:00- 9:30) - Speed Limit 40km/h

PM School Zone Times (2:30 - 4:00) - Speed Limit 40km/h

All Other times - 50km/h

Date:
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Mon, 28 Jan 2019

2701

46

53

85

0.040%

0.006%

0.249%

Tue, 29 Jan 2019

2348

49

57

84

0.071%

0.015%

0.392%

Wed, 30 Jan 2019

2227

48

57

98

0.075%

0.011%

0.339%

Thu, 31 Jan 2019

2222

48

57

90

0.075%

0.008%

0.378%

Fri, 1 Feb 2019

1832

48

57

102

0.079%

0.009%

0.370%

Sat, 2 Feb 2019

992

52

61

84

0.166%

0.033%

0.530%

Sun, 3 Feb 2019

858

51

61

83

0.164%

0.028%

0.503%

Mon, 25 Feb 2019

3019

50

60

79

0.139%

0.020%

0.474%

Tue, 26 Feb 2019

3184

51

61

80

0.157%

0.020%

0.492%

Wed, 27 Feb 2019

3174

51

60

79

0.149%

0.020%

0.515%

Thu, 28 Feb 2019

3247

52

62

80

0.179%

0.030%

0.511%

Fri, 1 Mar 2019

3055

52

61

80

0.172%

0.022%

0.543%

Sat, 2 Mar 2019

2624

52

62

80

0.194%

0.029%

0.577%

Sun, 3 Mar 2019

2269

52

63

80

0.207%

0.035%

0.538%
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0

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

0

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

0

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

33752

50

59

102

0.13%

0.02%

0.46%




    

  

  
